ONTONAGON

GLADIATORS 2024-2025

VOLLEYBALL
DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Friday, Aug 23 Copper Mtn Conference Lake Linden-Hubbell ~ 9:00am
Tues. Sept. 10 ETC Away 5:30
Sat. Sept. 14 Baraga Invite Away 10:00am
Tues. Sept. 17 Bessemer HOME 5:30
Thurs. Sept. 19 Jeffers, Chassell, Ont. {Tri} Away 4:00
Tues. Sept. 24 Wakefield Away 5:30
Thurs. Sept. 26 Lake Linden-Hubbell Away 5:30
Tues. Oct. 1 Dollar Bay/Tamarack City Away 5:30
Thurs. Oct. 3 Watersmeet HOME 5:30
Mon. Oct. 7 Wakefield HOME 5:30
Tues. Oct. 8 Bessemer Away 5:30
Thurs. Oct. 10 Watersmeet (V) HOME 5:30
Tues. Oct. 15 Baraga HOME 5:30
Wed. Oct. 16 E-TC HOME 5:30
Tues. Oct. 22 Chassell (V) HOME 5:30
Thurs. Oct. 24 lronwood Away 5:30
Thurs. Oct. 31 L’'Anse Away 5:30



